38. Oberst-Kiinzli-Schiessen 2017

Schutzengesellschaft Murgenthal-Balzenwil

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang
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Gruppe
Teilnehmer
Tiefmatt D1
Kawasaki
Bechurg
Jerry
Steinbruch
Langete
Affoltern
Marina
Reckholder-Benzen D
Hans Roth
Sodhubell
Mouschetéatscher
Tribu
Drei Tannen
Rothrist 2
Fischbéachli
Sodhubel Il
Waldegg 2
Brunnbach
Oberst Kiinzli 1
Gruttmatt
Geissfluh 2
Mura
Trueberbuebe
Schlossberg 1
Oberst Kiinzli 2
St. Martin Il
Schoruti
Risiko
Murgele
Stoérch
Roggen
Hesselberg
Mer isch glich
Wisenberg 1
Gallus Kat. D
Amazonas Kat. D
Weggere
Mdara Il
Schoruti 1
Engelberg 1
Tiefmatt - Rysor
Martiloch
St. Peter Il
JS FSG Rothrist
Rothrist 1
Beguttenalp
Rameleheere
Stille Hoffnung
Burg-Gdskon
Romergut Black
Leimiswil 2

Heiteren

Verein

Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein

Lauffohr, Schitzengesellschaft
Oensingen, Schitzen

Diegten, Schutzengesellschaft

Lauffohr, Schitzengesellschaft
Langenthal, Stadtschiitzen

Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschitzen
Heimenhausen, Schutzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

Wiedlisbach, Schutzengesellschaft
Safenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Hérkingen, Schutzenverein
Wynau, Infanterieschiitzen
Heimenhausen, Schutzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Melchnau, Schutzengesellschaft

Safenwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Rohr, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Strengelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportschiitzen
Mimliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldental
Trub i/E., Sportschutzen

Wikon, Wehrverein

Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schutzenverein
Kolliken-Holziken, Schiitzenverein Schorti
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Wangenried, Infanterie Schitzen

Wynau, Infanterieschiitzen

Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein

Oensingen, Schitzen

Grossdietwil, Schitzenverein

Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft

Wangen b.Olten, Schiutzengesellschaft
Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Mimliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldental
Muhen, Schiessverein

Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Wiliberg-Hintermoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kestenholz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Erlinsbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Egerkingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obergdsgen, Schutzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Leimiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Punkte
78-78-75-74-68
77-76-74-74-72
75-74-74-74-73
76-75-75-72-68
78-76-76-70-65
T7-74-74-72-68
79-72-72-71-70
78-75-75-71-64
77-74-73-70-65
77-74-73-68-66
76-72-70-70-70
75-73-72-69-69
76-73-73-70-65
74-73-72-70-68
76-74-72-69-65
75-74-73-70-64
75-73-73-70-65
75-73-71-71-66
75-74-71-70-65
75-73-69-69-68
72-72-72-71-67
75-71-70-70-67
75-74-70-69-64
73-73-71-68-67
76-73-71-66-64
75-72-68-68-67
74-74-73-70-59
73-73-73-69-62
73-72-71-71-63
72-71-71-70-66
75-73-68-67-66
72-71-70-69-67
75-72-70-67-64
75-70-68-67-67
74-73-69-69-62
74-71-70-68-64
73-72-69-68-63
72-70-69-67-67
71-70-69-68-67
72-71-71-67-63
71-69-69-68-67
77-69-67-66-64
73-71-71-67-61
73-70-68-67-61
71-69-68-67-62
70-70-68-66-63
75-74-66-64-57
73-68-67-66-62
70-70-67-63-63
75-69-64-64-58
75-70-63-60-59
73-71-69-58-56

71-71-68-64-53

Total

373
373
370
366
365
365
364
363
359
358
358
358
357
357
356
356
356
356
355
354
354
353
352
352
350
350
350
350
350
350
349
349
348
347
347
347
345
345
345
344
344
343
343
339
337
337
336
336
333
330
327
327
327

250
200
150
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
AK
10



38. Oberst-Kiinzli-Schiessen 2017

Schutzengesellschaft Murgenthal-Balzenwil

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang
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56
57
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Gruppe
Teilnehmer
Friedlistall 1
Born
Wartenfelser
Oberst Kiinzli 3

Gemeinderat

Verein

Staffelbach, Schiutzengesellschaft

Rothrist, Feldschutzengesellschaft

Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Gemeinderat

Punkte
73-71-64-64-54
70-70-66-61-57
73-66-65-56-52
70-70-66-57-46

68-60-58-52-52

Total

326
324
312
309
290



